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outdoor furniture gﬁ.‘\@
By Ashleigh VanHouten

take It outside

Troy Lighting Outdoor’s Allegheny features
hand-forged iron in a centennial rust finish
and an incandescent lamp within a clear
glass jar. The jar is captured in a metal
wire cage and set beneath a circular metal
umbrella. www.troy-lighting.com

Sifas presents Sakura, a fluid collection of modutar
lounge furniture by UK designer Mark Robson.
Ottomans, side tables, armchairs, loungers, and beds
are covered in woven Hydropass materials, ensuring
comfort and durability. www.sifasusa.com

The Saga Cocoon Daybed from Roche Bobois,
designed by Christophe Delcourt for the
Spring/Summer 2012 collection, is inspired by
the outdoors, using solid Italian acacia wood
for an abstract representation of twigs and
sticks. www.roche-bobais.com
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outdoor furniture

Brentana's Zinnia is an upholstery that maintains the
Japanese stencil-inspired, botanical pattern of the
company’s Dahlia pattern, but reimagines the weave and
color options for outdoor requirements and applications.
www.brentanofabrics.com

Royal Botania presents Surf, a two-person
hammock made from electro-polished, marine
quality stainless steel mesh and a Batyline
canopy for weather-resistance and durability.
www.royalbotania.com

Designed by John Caldwell, Sunset from Gloster
features a 1960s-inspired design with curved,
handwoven fibers over color-matched, powder-
coated aluminum frames. This deep seating
collection includes a number of sofa, chair, and
ottoman options. www.gloster.com

JANUS et Cie's Boxwood features

a proprietary weave that highlights
the craftsmanship and versatility of
JANUSTfiber. The open, decorative
weave and crisp lines of the
collection are offered in a variety of
sofas, chairs, tables, and ottomans.
www.janusetcie.com
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2012 Best of Boutique™
Contest! winners will be featured in

Hospitality Design magazine AND receive
awards to be displayed at their booth! Log
on to hospitalitydesign.com to download
a subbmission form.

Deadline: Monday, August 13th
*Must be a 2012 HD Boutique exhibitor to enter,

Questions?

Contact Ashleigh VanHouten at
avanhouten@hdmag.com.

For more information abbout HD Boutique,
please visit hdboutique.com

Expo + Conference - \'
September 11-12, 2012

Miami Beach Convention Center

~ Miami Beach, FL USA
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Advertiser Web Address
AGC Flat Glass North America www.krystalinteriors.com
Alger-Triton International www.alger-triton.com
APF Munn www.apfmunn.com
Arc-Com Fabrics, Inc. www.arc-com.com
Barlow Tyrie www.teak.com
Berman Falk www.bermanfalk.com
Brown Jordan www.brownjordan.com
Carnegie Fabrics www.carnegiefabrics.com
Centiva Int’] - A Tarkett Co www.centiva.com
Crypton www.cryptonfabric.com
Currey & Company www.curreyandcompany.com
Daniet Paul Chair www.DPCchairs.com
Dedon Inc. www.dedon.us
DelMar Lighting www.delmarlightingco.com
Designtex www.designtex.com
Duralee Contract www.duraleecontract.com
Durkan www.durkan.com
Earthwerks www.earthwerks.com
Fabricut Contract www.fabricutcontract.com
Fairmont Designs www.fairmontdesigns.com
Fermob www.fermobUSA.com
Frontgate Contract www.frontgatecontract.com
Front of House/Room 360 www.frontofthehouse.com
Gasser Chair Company, Inc. www.gasserchair.cém
Global Allies www.globalallies.com
Gloster Furniture www.glosterpro.com
Grand Rapids Chair Company www.grandrapidschair.com
Green Hides Leather Studio www.greenhides.com
Hallmark Collective www.halimarkcollective.com
Hubbardton Forge www.viforge.com
Innovations in Wallcoverings, Inc. www.innovationsusa.com
Interface www.interfaceflor.com
InteriorArts www.lalaminates.com
JANUS et Cie www.janusetcie.com
Klein USA, Inc. www.klein-usa.com
Knoll Textiles www.knolltextiles.com
Kohler Hospitality www.kohler.com/hospitality
Kravet Contract www.kravetcontract.com
LacquerCraft Hospitality www.LacquerCraftHospitality.com
Leucos www.leucos.com
Lexmark Carpet Mills www.lexmarkcarpet.com
LG Electronics www.LGsolutions.com
Lily Jack www.lilyjack.com
Loewenstein www.loewensteininc.com
LoomSource www.memosamples.com
Mark David Custom Contract Furniture www.markdavid.net
Maya Romanoff www.mayaromanoff.com '
MDC Wallcoverings www.mdcwall.com
Milliken Hospitality Carpets www.etage.milliken.com
MindClick SGM www.hspiconsortium.com
Mitchell Group, The www.mitchellfauxleathers.com
Modern Line Furniture www.ModernLineFurniture.com
ModularArts www.modulararts.com
Moore & Giles www.mooreandgilesinc.com
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Advertiser Web Address
Moz Designs www.mozdesigns.com
MTS Seating www.mtsseating.com
NeoCon www.neocon.com
Nourison Industries www.nourison.com
OW Hospitality www.owhospitality.com

Panasonic Home & Commercial Products Co. www.panasonic.com

Pfister Hospitality www.pfisterhospitality.com

PierPoint Pacific Ltd www.pierpointpacific.com
P/Kaufmann www.pkcontract.com

Preciosa International Inc. www.preciosa.com

Purchasing Management International www.pmiconnect.com
Restoration Hardware www.restorationhardware.com
Richloom Fabrics www.richloom.com

Robert Allen www.robertallendesign.com

Samsung www.samsung.com/hospitality

Samuel Lawrence www.slh-co.com

Sandler Seating www.sandlerseating.com

Serta www.serta.com

Shaw Hospitality Carpets www.shawhospitalitygroup.com
Sherwin-Williams Chemical Coatings www.sherwinwilliams.com
SICIS www.sicis.com

Signature Hospitality Carpets www.signaturecarpets.com
Simmons Contract Sales, LLC. www.simmonshospitality.com
Spark Modern Fires www.sparkfires.com

Stacy Garcia for York Contract www.torkcontract.com
Sunbrella www.sunbrellacontract.com

Todl.com www.todl.com

TRI-KES www.tri-kes.com

Troy Contract Lighting www.troycontractlighting.com
Ulster Carpets www.ulstercarpets.com

Valley Forge Fabrics www.valleyforge.com

Vaughan Benz www.vaughanbenz.com

VT Industries www.VTCountertop.com

Waterworks www.waterworks.com

Westminster Teak www.teakfurniture.com

Westover Artos www.artos.us.com

Wolf Gordon www.wolf-gordon.com

PRODUCT SHOWCASE

Aceray www.aceray.com

American Trading Company www.amtradeco.com
Beaufurn LLC www.beaufurn.com

Charles Loomis, Inc. www.charlesloomis.com
DeepStream Designs www.DeepStreamDesigns.com
Emuamericas www.emuamericas.com

FiberBuilt Umbrellas www.fiberbuiltumbrellas.com
Global Safe Corporation www.hotelsafes.com

ISA International www.havaseat.com

Oxford Garden www.oxfordgarden.com

Studio Rendering, Inc. www.StudioRendering.com
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